© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 20
Cisco UCS 6400 Series
Fabric Interconnects
Data sheet
Cisco public
© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 20
Contents
Cisco Unified Computing System overview 3

RoHS The product is RoHS 5-compliant with exceptions for leaded Ball Grid Array (BGA) balls and
lead press-fit connectors.
Ordering information
Table 9 presents ordering information for Cisco UCS 6400 Fabric Interconnects.
© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 18 of 20
Table 9. Ordering information
Part Number Description
Fabric Interconnects
UCS-FI-6454-U Standalone model: 1RU FI, with no PSU, with 54 ports and includes 18x10/25-Gbps and
2x40/100-Gbps port licenses
UCS-FI-6454++ Standalone model: TAA-UCS 6454 1RU FI, with no PSU, with 54 ports and includes
18x10/25-Gbps and 2x40/100-Gbps port licenses
UCS-FI-6454 Configured model: UCS 6454 1RU FI, with no PSU, with 54 ports and includes 18x10/25-
Gbps and 2x40/100-Gbps port licenses
UCS-FI-64108-U Standalone model: UCS 64108 2RU FI, with no PSU, with 108 ports and includes 36x10/25-
Gbps and 4x40/100-Gbps port licenses
UCS-FI-64108 Configured model: UCS 64108 2RU FI, with no PSU, with 108 ports and includes 36x10/25-
Gbps and 4x40/100-Gbps port licenses
Fabric Interconnect port licenses
UCS-L-6400-25G UCS 6400 series ONLY Fabric Int 1 Port 10/25 Gbps/FC port license
UCS-L-6400-25GC UCS 6400 series ONLY Fabric Int 1 Port 10/25 Gbps/FC port license C-direct only
(used to connect directly from FI 6454 to C220, C240, C460, C480, and/or C4200)
UCS-L-6400-100G UCS 6400 series ONLY Fabric Int 1 Port 40/100 Gbps port license
Power supply and fan
UCS-PSU-6332-AC UCS 6332/6454 power supply/100-240VAC (650 W)
UCS-PSU-6332-DC UCS 6332/6454 power supply/-48VDC (930 W)
UCS-PSU-64108-AC UCS 64108 power supply/100-240VAC
UCS-PSU-6332-DC UCS 64108 Power Supply/-48VDC
UCS-FAN-6332 UCS 6332/6454 fan module
UCS-FAN-64108 UCS 64108 fan module
Accessory and blank
UCS-ACC-6332 UCS 6332/6454 chassis accessory kit
UCS-ACC-64108 UCS 64108 chassis accessory kit
© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 19 of 20
Warranty information
Find warranty information at Cisco.com on the Product Warranties page.
Cisco environmental sustainability